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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

 

COUNTIES: 
Imperial☒

Riverside/San Bernardino☒

Los Angeles☒

Orange☒

Sacramento☒

San Diego☒

LINES OF BUSINESS: 
Molina Medi-Cal
Managed Care

☒

Molina Medicare
Options Plus

☒

Molina Marketplace
(Covered CA) 

☒

PROVIDER TYPES: 
Medical Group/
IPA/MSO

☐

Primary Care
IPA/MSO☒

Directs☒

Specialists
Directs☐

IPA☐

Hospitals☐

Ancillary
CBAS☐

SNF/LTC☐

DME☐

Home Health☐

Other☐

Adverse Childhood Experiences Screening Webinar
This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers with registration details for the fourth webinar in the Adverse 
Childhood Experiences (ACEs) Aware “Implementation with Intention” series on 
April 27, 2023. 

Rachel Gilgoff, MD, will join series facilitators Chris Bradley, PhD, and Leena 
Singh, DrPH, MPH, to provide tools and strategies for developing a clinical 
response to ACE screening and toxic stress in a busy clinical practice. They will 
discuss how to talk to patients about ACEs and evidence-based strategies to 
help patients build resilience and mitigate toxic stress. 

What you need to know: 
This webinar will help participants understand and advance the key decisions 
that must be made in selecting their clinic’s approach to ACE screening and 
their clinical response. We will focus on helping participants determine who 
they will screen, how they will prepare their clinical response for treating toxic 
stress, and how they will integrate ACE screening into their workflow. 

Learning Objectives: 
• List the key elements of a clinical response to ACEs and toxic stress

• Describe how to have a conversation with your patient after an ACE screen
using the triad of adversity, distress, and strengths

• Discuss a tiered approach for evidence-based strategies to help patients
build resilience and mitigate toxic stress

When this is happening:
Implementation with Intention Webinar #4 

• Topic: Prepare Your Clinical Response
• Date: Thursday, April 27
• Time: 12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. PST

What you need to do: 
Registration is required. You will receive a Zoom link after submitting your 
registration form: https://training.acesaware.org/aa/detail?vtid=5004.

Did you miss the previous “Implementation with Intention” webinar sessions? 
Visit the ACEs Aware training site to access recordings and materials from 
webinars #1-3: https://training.acesaware.org/aa/additional.

What if you need assistance? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina 
Provider Services Representative. Please refer to the phone numbers listed 
below: 
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Service County Area  Provider Services 
Representative 

Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com

Shelly Lilly 858-614-1586 Michelle.Lilly@molinahealthcare.com

 

  

Los Angeles Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 

 

Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County 

Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Jennifer Rivera Carrasco 562-542-2250 Jennifer.RiveraCarrasco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County 

Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com

Carlos Liciaga 858-614-1591 Carlos.Liciaga@molinahealthcare.com

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 

 

 

Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com
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